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Archery

Women's Team Recurve - Open

Gold Medal Match

Match Results
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Match Number: 214 (GOLD)

NPC Code: CHN TARGET: 1__________

NPC: China

End Arrows Score

1

2

3

4

7 9 5 21

10 7 7 24

6 8 8 22

8 8 9 25

8 9 9 26

9 6 8 23

8 10 7 25

9 10 8 27

24 - Match Total: 193

Total 10's and X's: 3 0

TARGET: 2__________ NPC Code: KOR

NPC: Republic of Korea

End Arrows Score

1

2

3

4

9 8 9 26

9 9 9 27

10 8 8 26

9 6 8 23

8 7 7 22

8 8 8 24

8 9 8 25

8 9 9 26

24 - Match Total: 199

Total 10's and X's: 1 0

Winner

LEGEND
10's Number of 10's X's Number of inner 10's

NOTES
Inner tens ("X's") are only included if there is a perfect score world record


